OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, S.N. MEDICAL COLLEGE, AGRA.
No:ST/UG Exam./2016/ =77, Dated: 1§/ /20]6
o NOTICE . sl
Following is the Schedule of MBBS Second Professional Batch, 2013 Reguler-and ™
M.B.B.S. Final Prof. Part-1 Batch, 2012 Reguler, University Examination is being sent for

approval. sept
Gt
Time: 11.00 AM to 2.00 PM & Place: Examination Hall
Date Day Subject Subject & Paper
& Paper
Batch-2012 Reguler Batch-2013 Reguler

23-07-2016 | Saturday Pathology-I
25-07-2016 | Monday Community Medicine-|
26-07-2016 | Tuesday Pathology-II
27-07-2016 | Wednesday | Community Medicine-Il
28-07-2016 | Thursday Microbiology-|
29-07-2016 | Friday ENT (a+b)
30-07-2016 | Saturday Microbiology-II
01-08-2016 | Monday Pharmacology-I
02-08-2016 | Tuesday Ophthalmology (a+b)
03-08-2016 | Wednesday Pharmacology-Il
05-08-2016 | Friday Forensic Medicine (a+b)

Note:- The schedule of examinations may be changed if University does not provide question
papers in time. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question

A

papers. P/
rincipal

S.N. Medical College, Agra.

Copy to: Following for information & necessary action.

1- Dy. Registrar Examination/Confidential, Dr. B.R.A. University, Agra.

2- Concerned Head of the Department, S.N. Medical College, Agra.

3- Worden, SBH/Girls Hostel, S.N. Medical College, Agia.

4- Notice Board of College/Central Library.

5- Examination Suptd., S.N. Medical College, Agra. i
6- Officer In-charge, Examination Hall, S.N. Medical College, Agra. A
Pfincipal
S.N. Medical College, Agra.

FARopel
5. N. MadicafColer "R/




